TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
6CL CABLE LOCK SYSTEMS
HVAC CABLE SUSPENSION
Doc: 6CLCableLockSystemBrochure  |  Version Date: 10/27/23  |  Page 2 of 20
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888 859 6060
2
6CL CABLE LOCK SYSTEM
In open-plan work and living spaces the 6CL Cable Lock System is a clean, contemporary, and unobtrusive HVAC suspension system. Ease of

1/8" Cable -
Looping
Safe Working Load in Pounds - 7x7 or 7x19 Galvanized Cable
1/16" 1.6mm 50 lbs. 75 lbs.
5/64" 2.0mm 75 lbs. 100 lbs.
3/32" 2.5mm 100 lbs. 150 lbs.
1/8" 3.2mm 200 lbs. 250 lbs.
•	 The 5:1 WLL reflects the cable industry standard. Where no WLL is shown, cable locks and cables are not compatible.
•	 Chart indicates the WLL for cable lock / cable combinations when used with 7x7 or 7x19 steel core uncoated galvanized aircraft cable. Do not use plastic
coated cable.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL150 3/32" 160lb. Rated Standard Cable Locks 1 $2.50 $2.30 $2.10
6CL250 1/8" 250lb. Rated Standard Cable Locks 1 $5.10 $4.60 $4.25
Standard Cable Locks
Part # Description
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6DL150 3/32" 100lb. Rated Duct Locks 1 $4.10 $3.75 $3.45
6DL250 1/8" 200lb. Rated Duct Locks 1 $6.05 $5.50 $5.05
Duct Locks
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
6CL CABLE LOCK SYSTEMS
HVAC CABLE SUSPENSION
Doc: 6CLCableLockSystemBrochure  |  Version Date: 10/27/23  |  Page 13 of 20
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888 859 6060
13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Looped Cables - 250lb. Rated
Part # Description
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL250-L-5FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 5ft Looped Cables 1 $3.70 $3.40 $3.10
6CL250-L-10FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 10ft Looped Cables 1 $5.35 $4.85 $4.45
6CL250-L-15FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 15ft Looped Cables 1 $7.00 $6.35 $5.85
6CL250-L-20FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 20ft Looped Cables 1 $8.65 $7.85 $7.20
6CL250-L-30FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 30ft Looped Cables 1 $11.90 $10.85 $9.95
Part # Description
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6SL150 3/32" 100lb. Rated Strut Locks 1 $3.65 $3.30 $3.05
Strut Locks (Downward Facing)
Part # Description
$ / PC
1+ 3+ 5+
6CL150-500 3/32" 150lb. Rated Standard Cable Spool - 500ft 1 $84.60 $76.90 $70.50
6CL250-500 1/8" 250lb. Rated Standard Cable Spool - 500ft 1 $113.20 $102.9 $94.35
Cable Spools
Part # Description
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL150-L-5FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 5ft Looped Cables 1 $3.00 $2.75 $2.50
6CL150-L-10FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 10ft Looped Cables 1 $4.15 $3.75 $3.45
6CL150-L-15FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 15ft Looped Cables 1 $5.30 $4.80 $4.40
6CL150-L-20FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 20ft Looped Cables 1 $6.45 $5.85 $5.35
6CL150-L-30FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 30ft Looped Cables 1 $8.70 $7.90 $7.25
Looped Cables - 150lb. Rated
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
6CL CABLE LOCK SYSTEMS
HVAC CABLE SUSPENSION
Doc: 6CLCableLockSystemBrochure  |  Version Date: 10/27/23  |  Page 14 of 20
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888 859 6060
14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description Stud Cables
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL150-38S-5FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 5ft 3/8-16 Stud Cables 1 $4.30 $3.90 $3.60
6CL150-38S-10FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 10ft 3/8-16 Stud Cables 1 $5.35 $4.85 $4.45
6CL150-38S-15FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 15ft 3/8-16 Stud Cables 1 $6.40 $5.80 $5.35
6CL150-38S-20FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 20ft 3/8-16 Stud Cables 1 $7.45 $6.80 $6.20
6CL150-38S-30FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 30ft 3/8-16 Stud Cables 1 $9.55 $8.65 $7.95
Stud Cables - 150lb. Rated
Straight Eyelets Cables - 150lb. Rated
Part # Description Eyelet Cables
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL150-E-5FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 5ft
Straight 3/8" Eyelet
Cables
1 $4.65 $4.25 $3.90
6CL150-E-10FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 10ft
Straight 3/8" Eyelet
Cables
1 $5.70 $5.20 $4.75
6CL150-E-15FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 15ft
Straight 3/8" Eyelet
Cables
1 $6.75 $6.15 $5.65
6CL150-E-20FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 20ft
Straight 3/8" Eyelet
Cables
1 $7.80 $7.10 $6.50
6CL150-E-30FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 30ft
Straight 3/8" Eyelet
Cables
1 $9.90 $9.00 $8.25
90° Eyelets Cables - 150lb. Rated
Part # Description Eyelet Cables
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL150-NE-5FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 5ft 90° 3/8" Eyelet Cables 1 $5.40 $4.95 $4.50
6CL150-NE-10FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 10ft 90° 3/8" Eyelet Cables 1 $6.50 $5.90 $5.40
6CL150-NE-15FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 15ft 90° 3/8" Eyelet Cables 1 $7.50 $6.85 $6.25
6CL150-NE-20FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 20ft 90° 3/8" Eyelet Cables 1 $8.60 $7.80 $7.15
6CL150-NE-30FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 30ft 90° 3/8" Eyelet Cables 1 $10.70 $9.70 $8.90
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
6CL CABLE LOCK SYSTEMS
HVAC CABLE SUSPENSION
Doc: 6CLCableLockSystemBrochure  |  Version Date: 10/27/23  |  Page 15 of 20
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888 859 6060
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description Stud Cables
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL250-38S-5FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 5ft 3/8-16 Stud Cables 1 $5.60 $5.10 $4.65
6CL250-38S-10FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 10ft 3/8-16 Stud Cables 1 $7.25 $6.60 $6.05
6CL250-38S-15FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 15ft 3/8-16 Stud Cables 1 $8.90 $8.05 $7.40
6CL250-38S-20FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 20ft 3/8-16 Stud Cables 1 $10.55 $9.60 $8.80
6CL250-38S-30FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 30ft 3/8-16 Stud Cables 1 $13.80 $12.55 $11.50
Stud Cables - 250lb. Rated
Toggle Cables - 150lb. Rated
Part # Description
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL150-T-5FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 5ft Toggle Cable 1 $3.95 $3.60 $3.30
6CL150-T-10FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 10ft Toggle Cable 1 $5.00 $4.55 $4.15
6CL150-T-15FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 15ft Toggle Cable 1 $6.05 $5.50 $5.05
6CL150-T-20FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 20ft Toggle Cable 1 $7.10 $6.45 $5.90
6CL150-T-30FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 30ft Toggle Cable 1 $9.20 $8.35 $7.65
90° Powder Actuated Pin Cables - 150lb. Rated
Part # Description Eyelet Cables
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL150-P-5FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 5ft 90° Pin Cables 1 $3.80 $3.45 $3.15
6CL150-P-10FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 10ft 90° Pin Cables 1 $4.85 $4.40 $4.05
6CL150-P-15FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 15ft 90° Pin Cables 1 $5.90 $5.35 $4.90
6CL150-P-20FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 20ft 90° Pin Cables 1 $6.95 $6.35 $5.80
6CL150-P-30FT 3/32" 150lb. Rated x 30ft 90° Pin Cables 1 $9.05 $8.20 $7.55
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
6CL CABLE LOCK SYSTEMS
HVAC CABLE SUSPENSION
Doc: 6CLCableLockSystemBrochure  |  Version Date: 10/27/23  |  Page 16 of 20
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888 859 6060
16
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description Eyelet Cables
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL250-NE-5FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 5ft 90° 3/8" Eyelet Cables 1 $6.10 $5.55 $5.05
6CL250-NE-10FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 10ft 90° 3/8" Eyelet Cables 1 $7.70 $7.00 $6.45
6CL250-NE-15FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 15ft 90° 3/8" Eyelet Cables 1 $9.35 $8.50 $7.80
6CL250-NE-20FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 20ft 90° 3/8" Eyelet Cables 1 $11.00 $10.00 $9.15
6CL250-NE-30FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 30ft 90° 3/8" Eyelet Cables 1 $14.30 $13.00 $11.90
90° Eyelet Cables - 250lb. Rated
Part # Description Eyelet Cables
$ / PC
1+ 50+ 250+
6CL250-E-5FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 5ft
Straight 3/8" Eyelet
Cables
1 $5.30 $4.85 $4.45
6CL250-E-10FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 10ft
Straight 3/8" Eyelet
Cables
1 $6.95 $6.30 $5.80
6CL250-E-15FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 15ft
Straight 3/8" Eyelet
Cables
1 $8.60 $7.80 $7.15
6CL250-E-20FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 20ft
Straight 3/8" Eyelet
Cables
1 $10.25 $9.30 $8.55
6CL250-E-30FT 1/8" 250lb. Rated x 30ft
Straight 3/8" Eyelet
Cables
1 $13.50 $12.30 $11.25
Straight Eyelet Cables - 250lb. Rated